[bookmark: _GoBack]Site 1: Pleasure Pier 
Total People Asked:11
1. Are a day tripper or are you staying at a beach-house/hotel or a resident?
	Day tripper
	Beach-house/hotel
	Resident

	4
	2
	5



2. Do you think that pollution is an issue in Galveston?
	Yes
	Maybe
	No

	9
	2
	



3. Would you return to Galveston if you had the chance?
	Yes
	No
	Maybe
	Resident

	10
	
	
	1



4. Where have you come from?
	Place

	Texas City, Lovelin Tx, Los Angeles, North East Tx, Japan, East Tx, Houston x3, Galveston, Road Island



5. How often do you visit Galveston: first time, daily, weekly, monthly, yearly?
	First time
	Daily
	Weekly
	Monthly
	Yearly
	Resident

	1
	
	
	1
	5
	4



6. On a scale of 1-10 how clean do you find the beaches in Galveston?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	1
	
	
	2
	3
	
	2
	2
	1
	



7. In your opinion on a scale of 1-10 how positively does tourism impact Galveston?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	
	
	5





8. On a scale of 1-10 how likely are you to recommend tourists to visit Galveston?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	
	1
	1
	
	
	3
	1
	5



Site 2: Conference Centre
Total People Asked: 10
1. Are a day tripper or are you staying at a beach-house/hotel or a resident?
	Day tripper
	Beach-house/hotel
	Resident

	8
	1
	1



2. Do you think that pollution is an issue in Galveston?
	Yes
	Maybe
	No

	8
	2
	



3. Would you return to Galveston if you had the chance?
	Yes
	No
	Maybe
	Resident

	6
	1
	2
	1




4. Where have you come from?
	Place

	Houston x6, Katy x2, El Paso x2



5. How often do you visit Galveston: first time, daily, weekly, monthly, yearly?
	First time
	Daily
	Weekly
	Monthly
	Yearly
	Resident

	1
	
	
	
	8
	1




6. On a scale of 1-10 how clean do you find the beaches in Galveston?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	5
	
	2
	2
	1
	
	
	




7. In your opinion on a scale of 1-10 how positively does tourism impact Galveston?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	
	2
	3
	1
	
	
	4
	



8. On a scale of 1-10 how likely are you to recommend tourists to visit Galveston?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	2
	1
	
	
	5
	
	1
	
	1
	



Site 3: & Mile Road-Dellano RV Park
Total People Asked: 7
1. Are a day tripper or are you staying at a beach-house/hotel or a resident?
	Day tripper
	Beach-house/hotel
	Resident

	
	6
	1



2. Do you think that pollution is an issue in Galveston?
	Yes
	Maybe
	No

	3
	3
	1




3. Would you return to Galveston if you had the chance?
	Yes
	No
	Maybe
	Resident

	7
	
	
	



4. Where have you come from?
	Place

	Austin, Houston x4, Indiana, Dallas



5. How often do you visit Galveston: first time, daily, weekly, monthly, yearly?
	First time
	Daily
	Weekly
	Monthly
	Yearly
	Resident

	2
	
	
	
	5
	



6. On a scale of 1-10 how clean do you find the beaches in Galveston?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	1
	
	
	
	1
	3
	2
	



7. In your opinion on a scale of 1-10 how positively does tourism impact Galveston?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	5
	
	



8. On a scale of 1-10 how likely are you to recommend tourists to visit Galveston?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	2
	2
	1



Site 4: State Park
Total People Asked: 16
1. Are a day tripper or are you staying at a beach-house/hotel or a resident?
	Day tripper
	Beach-house/hotel
	Resident

	10
	3
	3



2. Do you think that pollution is an issue in Galveston?
	Yes
	Maybe
	No

	13
	3
	



3. Would you return to Galveston if you had the chance?
	Yes
	No
	Maybe
	Resident

	11
	4
	1
	



4. Where have you come from?
	Place

	Houston x6, Katy x4, Galveston x3, Lake Gravisx2, Austin





5. How often do you visit Galveston: first time, daily, weekly, monthly, yearly?
	First time
	Daily
	Weekly
	Monthly
	Yearly
	Resident

	3
	
	
	3
	8
	2



6. On a scale of 1-10 how clean do you find the beaches in Galveston?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	4
	
	3
	
	5
	1
	
	3



7. In your opinion on a scale of 1-10 how positively does tourism impact Galveston?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	2
	5
	4



8. On a scale of 1-10 how likely are you to recommend tourists to visit Galveston?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	10
	
	4
	1
	3
	3
	2
	
	



All sites together(total):
Total People Asked: 44
1. Are a day tripper or are you staying at a beach-house/hotel or a resident?
	Day tripper
	Beach-house/hotel
	Resident

	22
	12
	10



2. Do you think that pollution is an issue in Galveston?
	Yes
	Maybe
	No

	33
	10
	1



3. Would you return to Galveston if you had the chance?
	Yes
	No
	Maybe
	Resident

	34
	5
	3
	2



4. Where have you come from?

	Place

	Texas City, Lovelin Tx, Los Angeles, North East Tx, Japan, East Tx, Road Island, El Paso x2, Austin, Indiana, Dallas, Lake Gravisx2, Austin, Houston x19, Katy x6, Galveston x4,



5. How often do you visit Galveston: first time, daily, weekly, monthly, yearly?
	First time
	Daily
	Weekly
	Monthly
	Yearly
	Resident

	7
	
	
	4
	26
	7



6. On a scale of 1-10 how clean do you find the beaches in Galveston?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	1
	
	10
	2
	8
	2
	9
	6
	3
	3



7. In your opinion on a scale of 1-10 how positively does tourism impact Galveston?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	
	2
	4
	8
	2
	10
	9
	9



8. On a scale of 1-10 how likely are you to recommend tourists to visit Galveston?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	2
	4
	
	5
	7
	3
	6
	7
	3
	7



